p: (877) 305-0898  |  f: (310) 305-4646
theexitstore.com | sales@theexitstore.com
Total No. Avail. Heads/Remote Housing
Model # Watts Voltage 2 Hours 1.5 Hours Configuration
C9-6-27 27 6 2 3 I
C9-6-36 36 6 3 4 I
C9-6-56 56 6 4 6 II
C9-6-120 120 6 6 10 II
C9-12-36 36 12 2 3 I
C9-12-60 60 12 3 5 II
C9-12-130 130 12 6 10 II
C9-12-200 200 12 12 19 II
C9-12-300 300 12 19 33 III
C9-12-450 450 12 32 50 III
*Based on 9 Watt Lamps
Side View Front View Mounting View
C
D